
Pembrokeshire Motor Club Ltd
Junior Brawdy Stages

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

82 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett Citroen C1 1 00:52:06   1 1

83 Ioan Lloyd / Jonathan Jackson Citroen C1 1 00:52:34 00:28 00:28 2 2

85 Mathew Jones / Christopher Brierley Citroen C1 1 00:54:28 01:54 02:22 3 3

86 Cian Hughes / Sion Jones Suziki Alto 1 00:54:41 00:13 02:35 4 4

81 Elliot Payne / Dom Adams Citroen C1 1 00:54:48 00:07 02:42 5 5

90 David Burden / Caron Tomilson Nissan Micra 1 00:54:51 00:03 02:45 6 6

87 James Hancock / Robert Hall Citroen C1 1 00:56:17 01:26 04:11 7 7

94 Tom Naylor / Tom Bishop Nissan Micra 1 00:56:56 00:39 04:50 8 8

96 Joseph Palmer / Steve McPhee Peugeot 107 1 00:57:18 00:22 05:12 9 9

89 Benjamin Jewel / Vince Mosley Citroen C1 1 00:57:18 00:00 05:12 10 10

91 Jonathan Davies / Mathew Jackson Peugeot 107 1 00:57:22 00:04 05:16 11 11

97 Kieron Willitts / Colin Jenkins Nissan Micra 1 00:59:37 02:15 07:31 12 12

92 Harry Walshaw / Ian Bass Nissan Micra 1 01:00:24 00:47 08:18 13 13

95 Maurice Henry / Dylan Thomas Citroen C1 1 01:02:14 01:50 10:08 14 14

88 Adam Houston / Andy Walshaw Chevrolet Spark 1 01:15:06 12:52 23:00 15 15

93 Harry Pinchin / Mike Jode Peugeot 107 1 01:18:31 03:25 26:25 16 16

84 Billy Grew / Emma Morrison Volkswagen Up 1 00:32:19 Retired
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